UNEER®

Quality Tools for Smart Cleaning

Unger Germany
Solingen, Germany

Unger UK
Wolverhampton, UK

Technical Data Sheet

S-Squeegee, 35cm/14", hard rubber

Item Nr.

SE35H

Pallet 1200x800mm
Boxes per layer

Layer height (mm)
Number of items per layer
number of layers

Number of items per pallet
Pallet height ( mm)

pallet weight ( kg )

Unger Germany GmbH Geschaftsfiihrer:
Piepersberg 44 Mark D. Unger
D-42653 Solingen, Germany Jan D. Unger
Fon: +49 (0)212/ 22 07-0 Peter Lupoli
Fax: +49 (01212 / 22 07-222 Karl Schmid

ungereurope@ungerglobal.com
www.ungerglobal.com

12

55
120
18
2.160
1.140
484

Item without packing
Net weight ( kg )

Length ( mm)

Width ( mm)

Height ( mm )

Volume ( m3)

Item with standard packing
Gross weight ( kg )

Packaging unit

Package net weight ( kg )
Package gross weight ( kg )
Package length ( mm)

Package width ( mm )

Package height (mm )

Package volume ( m3)

Other

Customs number
Country of origin
EAN item

EAN pack
Invoiced at

sales unit

Unger Trademark

Bankverbindung: Bankverbindung: USt. Ident. Nr.: Gerichtsstand:
Kreissparkasse Koln Stadtsparkasse Solingen DE 191307 032 Ausschlieflich
IBAN: IBAN: Steuer Nr.: Amtsgericht
DE82 3705 0299 0000 1608 30 DE37 3425 0000 0000 5090 00 128/5824/4183 Wuppertal
Swift: Swift: HRB 15986
COKS DE 33 SOLS DE 33

Es gelten ausschliefilich unsere Allgemeinen Geschaftshedingungen, einsehbar auf unserer Webseite. Our general terms of business which can be viewed on our website, apply exclusively.

Unger Enterprises
Bridgeport, CT. USA

0,210
350

140

30
0,00147

0,210
10

2,10
2,24
490

150

55
0,00404

9603909900

DE
4017942000919
4017942000919
pcs

10

WEEE Reg. Nr.: 16402490




UNEER®

Quality Tools for Smart Cleaning

Unger Germany
Solingen, Germany

Unger UK
Wolverhampton, UK

Technical Data Sheet

S-Squeegee, 45cm/18", hard rubber

Item Nr.

SE45H

Pallet 1200x800mm
Boxes per layer

Layer height (mm)
Number of items per layer
number of layers

Number of items per pallet
Pallet height ( mm)

pallet weight ( kg )

Unger Germany GmbH Geschaftsfiihrer:
Piepersberg 44 Mark D. Unger
D-42653 Solingen, Germany Jan D. Unger
Fon: +49 (0)212/ 22 07-0 Peter Lupoli
Fax: +49 (01212 / 22 07-222 Karl Schmid

ungereurope@ungerglobal.com
www.ungerglobal.com

12

75
120
16
1.920
1.350
482

Item without packing
Net weight ( kg )

Length ( mm)

Width ( mm)

Height ( mm )

Volume ( m3)

Item with standard packing
Gross weight ( kg )

Packaging unit

Package net weight ( kg )
Package gross weight ( kg )
Package length ( mm)

Package width ( mm )

Package height (mm )

Package volume ( m3)

Other

Customs number
Country of origin
EAN item

EAN pack
Invoiced at

sales unit

Unger Trademark

Bankverbindung: Bankverbindung: USt. Ident. Nr.: Gerichtsstand:
Kreissparkasse Koln Stadtsparkasse Solingen DE 191307 032 Ausschlieflich
IBAN: IBAN: Steuer Nr.: Amtsgericht
DE82 3705 0299 0000 1608 30 DE37 3425 0000 0000 5090 00 128/5824/4183 Wuppertal
Swift: Swift: HRB 15986
COKS DE 33 SOLS DE 33

Es gelten ausschliefilich unsere Allgemeinen Geschaftshedingungen, einsehbar auf unserer Webseite. Our general terms of business which can be viewed on our website, apply exclusively.

Unger Enterprises
Bridgeport, CT. USA

0,230
450

155

30
0,00209

0,230
10

2,30
2,51
490

145

75
0,00533

9603909900

DE
4017942000933
4017942000933
pcs

10

WEEE Reg. Nr.: 16402490
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